
 
 

Daily we provide veggies and/or salad, fruits (usually fresh)  along with the entrée….milk is provided 

 

 

Monday, October 4 
 
Bacon + corn + pasta 
 
 
 
 
 

Tuesday  October 5 
 
Fish sticks + tater 
tots 

Wednesday October 6 
 
Idaho Haystacks 
(casserole of Fritos, 
chili and cheese) 

Thursday  October 7 
 
Tuna casserole 

 Friday     October 8 
 
Pizza with various 
toppings 

Monday,  October 11 
 
Cheesy pretzel 
twists, with 
marinara sauce 
 
 
 
 
 

Tuesday,  October 12 
 
Breakfast Bagel Pizza 

Wednesday, Oct. 13 
 
Quesadillas with ham 
and or cheese 

Thursday,  Oct.  14    
 
Buttered noodles 
with ham and corn 

Friday,  Oct.  15 
 
Chicken nuggets + 
French Fries 

Monday,  Oct. 18 
 
 
Cheesy black bean 
burritos 
(homemade) 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Tuesday,  October 19 
 
 
Spaghetti + meatball 
bites 

Wednesday,  Oct. 20 
 
Pretzel woven hot 
dogs 

Thursday,  Oct.  21 
 
Orange chicken with 
rice 

Friday,  October  22 
 
Tuna OR chicken 
sandwiches + chips 

Monday,  Oct. 25 
 
 
Tacos 
 

Tuesday,  Oct. 26 
 
Mac and cheese with 
ham 

Wednesday, Oct.  27 
 
Crème Brule + sausage 

Thursday,  Oct.  28 
 
Chicken gravy over 
biscuits 

Friday,  October  29 
 
Pasta with 
hamburger 


